6
Order
code
Description Shape Colour
temp.
(K)
Watts
(W)
Input
voltage
range
(V)
Size
(in.)
CRI Average
Life
(hrs)
Initial
Lumens
(lm)
Lens
type
64154 LED/CL6/10W/30K/FM/RND/STD Round 3 000 10 120 6 80 50 000 600 Frosted Acrylic
64155 LED/CL6/10W/40K/FM/RND/STD Round 4 000 10 120 6 80 50 000 600 Frosted Acrylic
64156 LED/CL8/12W/30K/FM/RND/STD Round 3 000 12 120 8 80 50 000 800 Frosted Acrylic
64157 LED/CL8/12W/40K/FM/RND/STD Round 4 000 12 120 8 80 50 000 800 Frosted Acrylic
65598 LED/CL11/15W/27K/FM/RND/STD Round 2 700 15 120 11 80 50 000 1 050 Frosted Acrylic
63298 LED/CL11/15W/30K/FM/RND/STD Round 3 000 15 120 11 80 50 000 1 050 Frosted Acrylic
63299 LED/CL11/15W/40K/FM/RND/STD Round 4 000 15 120 11 80 50 000 1 000 Frosted Acrylic
63300 LED/CL11/15W/30K/FM/SQR/STD Square 3 000 15 120 11 80 50 000 1 050 Frosted Acrylic
63301 LED/CL11/15W/40K/FM/SQR/STD Square 4 000 15 120 11 80 50 000 1 000 Frosted Acrylic
65599 LED/CL14/25W/27K/FM/RND/STD Round 2 700 25 120 14 80 50 000 1 700 Frosted Acrylic
63302 LED/CL14/25W/30K/FM/RND/STD Round 3 000 25 120 14 80 50 000 1 700 Frosted Acrylic
63303 LED/CL14/25W/40K/FM/RND/STD Round 4 000 25 120 14 80 50 000 1 650 Frosted Acrylic
63304 LED/CL14/25W/30K/FM/SQR/STD Square 3 000 25 120 14 80 50 000 1 700 Frosted Acrylic
63305 LED/CL14/25W/40K/FM/SQR/STD Square 4 000 25 120 14 80 50 000 1 650 Frosted Acrylic
65665 LED/CL16/26W/30K/FM/RND/STD Round 3 000 26 120 16 80 50 000 2 200 Frosted Acrylic
65666 LED/CL16/26W/40K/FM/RND/STD Round 4 000 26 120 16 80 50 000 2 310 Frosted Acrylic
65667 LED/CL18/32W/30K/FM/RND/STD Round 3 000 32 120 18 80 50 000 2 660 Frosted Acrylic
65668 LED/CL18/32W/40K/FM/RND/STD Round 4 000 32 120 18 80 50 000 2 800 Frosted Acrylic
65661 LED/CL20/37W/30K/FM/RND/STD Round 3 000 37 120 20 80 50 000 3 000 Frosted Acrylic
65662 LED/CL20/37W/40K/FM/RND/STD Round 4 000 37 120 20 80 50 000 3 150 Frosted Acrylic
65663 LED/CL22/40W/30K/FM/RND/STD Round 3 000 40 120 22 80 50 000 3 325 Frosted Acrylic
65664 LED/CL22/40W/40K/FM/RND/STD Round 4 000 40 120 22 80 50 000 3 500 Frosted Acrylic
Order
code
Description Replacement for
64867 LED/CL6/LENS/RND/STD 64154 / 64155
64868 LED/CL8/LENS/RND/STD 64156 / 64157
64869 LED/CL11/LENS/RND/STD 63298 / 63299
64877 LED/CL11/LENS/SQR/STD 63300 / 63301
64878 LED/CL14/LENS/RND/STD 63302 / 63303
64879 LED/CL14/LENS/SQR/STD 63304 / 63305
 ▪ Available in 120 V
 ▪ 2 700, 3 000 and 4 000 K
 ▪ Round and Square profiles
 ▪ 6”, 8”, 11”, 14”, 16”, 18”, 20” and 22”
 ▪ 10 W, 12 W, 15 W, 25 W, 26 W, 32 W, 37 W and 40 W
 ▪ The integral driver 120VAC/60 Hz,  high power factor ≥ 0.95, low THD ≤ 20%
 ▪ CRI 80
14 "
16"
18”
20”
22” 11 " 8 " 6 "
Replacement lens for our LED Ceiling Mount Luminaires - Traditional
Traditional